Response_Date

7/14/19 11:56 PM
7/14/19 10:45 PM
7/14/19 10:36 PM
7/14/19 10:31 PM
7/14/19 10:27 PM
7/14/19 10:02 PM
7/14/19 9:59 PM
7/14/19 9:46 PM
7/14/19 9:40 PM
7/14/19 9:40 PM
7/14/19 9:33 PM
7/14/19 9:05 PM
7/14/19 9:01 PM
7/14/19 8:36 PM
7/14/19 8:31 PM
7/14/19 8:29 PM
7/14/19 8:19 PM
7/14/19 8:14 PM
7/14/19 8:14 PM
7/14/19 8:13 PM
7/14/19 8:07 PM
7/14/19 8:06 PM
7/14/19 8:03 PM

7/14/19 7:58 PM

7/14/19 7:37 PM

7/14/19 7:29 PM
7/14/19 7:29 PM
7/14/19 7:23 PM
7/14/19 7:16 PM

Problem

Assist Fire/Medical
Suspicious Person
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Info Medical (Law)
Area Check

Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Area Check
Repo/Private TOW
REDDI

Traffic Enforcement
Follow Up

Area Check
Disturbance

Area Check
Citizen Assist
Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement

Traffic Complaint
Civil Assist

Fireworks
Theft

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

17171 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1499 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1401-1473 BRICKYARD RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
700-828 PINE RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

4415 MCINTYRE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
2135 Lookout Mountain Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
4415 Mcintyre St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

4415 Mcintyre St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1834-2098 19TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1205 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17600 W 14th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Mm 266 Hwy 6, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80401
HWY 6 WB / 19TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1340 C St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

121 COUNTY HWY 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
4415 Mcintyre St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

4415 Mcintyre St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

431 Zeta St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1-13 VIEW DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

570 E St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Ave Wb / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Bonvue Dr / Lookout Mountain Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Bonvue Dr / Lookout Mountain Rd, UNINC JEFFERSON,
CO, 80401

44 Pinecone St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

400 9th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1st St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

16700 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident Number

07142019-0383874
07142019-0383778
07142019-0383764
07142019-0383760
07142019-0383752
07142019-0383730
07142019-0383723
07142019-0383703
07142019-0383698
07142019-0383693
07142019-0383678
07142019-0383641
07142019-0383631
07142019-0383591
07142019-0383577
07142019-0383575
07142019-0383561
07142019-0383556
07142019-0383553
07142019-0383551
07142019-0383546
07142019-0383547
07142019-0383539

07142019-0383532

07142019-0383510

07142019-0383498
07142019-0383502
07142019-0383487
07142019-0383477

CAD Case Numbers

GN19-003890

GN19-003889

GN19-003888



7/14/19 7:05 PM
7/14/19 6:52 PM

7/14/19 6:36 PM
7/14/19 6:36 PM
7/14/19 6:36 PM

7/14/19 6:30 PM

7/14/19 6:27 PM
7/14/19 6:24 PM
7/14/19 6:13 PM
7/14/19 6:06 PM
7/14/19 5:48 PM
7/14/19 5:42 PM
7/14/19 5:28 PM
7/14/19 5:25 PM
7/14/19 5:16 PM
7/14/19 5:01 PM
7/14/19 4:48 PM
7/14/19 4:46 PM
7/14/19 4:39 PM
7/14/19 4:38 PM
7/14/19 4:36 PM
7/14/19 4:35 PM
7/14/19 4:33 PM
7/14/19 4:32 PM
7/14/19 4:32 PM
7/14/19 4:30 PM
7/14/19 4:08 PM
7/14/19 3:57 PM
7/14/19 3:46 PM
7/14/19 3:42 PM
7/14/19 3:38 PM
7/14/19 3:13 PM

Follow Up

Other Animal
Concerns

Assist Fire/Medical

Traffic Complaint

Safe 2 Tell
Pedestrian Stop
Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Juvenile Complaint
Traffic Stop

Extra Patrol

Traffic Enforcement
Area Check

Traffic Stop
Suspicious Vehicle
Pedestrian Stop
Animal Phone Call
911 Hangup/Check
REDDI

Leash Law Violation
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Info Medical (Law)
Pedestrian Stop
911 Hangup/Check
Suspicious Person

Citizen Assist
Area Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

700 Warner Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
413 Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1019 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
902 11th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Bonvue Dr / Lookout Mountain Rd, UNINC JEFFERSON,

CO, 80401

1010 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

10th St / Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

N FORD ST / IOWA DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1207 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
19999 Hwy 6 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
hwy 6/19th st, golden

18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
400 Corporate Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

10th St / Cheyenne St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
600 Corporate Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

570 E St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

900-909 11th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Mm 270 Hwy 6, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80403
1300 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

501-649 CONFERENCE PL, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1499 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

12th St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

902 11th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
39A°44'41 / 105A°12'26

16700 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Mm 261 170 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16700 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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07142019-0383468
07142019-0383451

07142019-0383424
07142019-0383427
07142019-0383425

07142019-0383418

07142019-0383411
07142019-0383403
07142019-0383387
07142019-0383380
07142019-0383356
07142019-0383339
07142019-0383315
07142019-0383308
07142019-0383295
07142019-0383272
07142019-0383252
07142019-0383246
07142019-0383236
07142019-0383230
07142019-0383224
07142019-0383223
07142019-0383217
07142019-0383215
07142019-0383214
07142019-0383210
07142019-0383176
07142019-0383157
07142019-0383125
07142019-0383116
07142019-0383109
07142019-0383060

GN19-003887

GN19-003886

GN19-003884



7/14/19 3:06 PM
7/14/19 3:03 PM
7/14/19 2:50 PM
7/14/19 2:26 PM
7/14/19 2:25 PM
7/14/19 2:09 PM
7/14/19 1:03 PM
7/14/19 12:57 PM
7/14/19 12:48 PM
7/14/19 12:36 PM
7/14/19 12:31 PM
7/14/19 12:23 PM
7/14/19 12:10 PM
7/14/19 12:05 PM
7/14/19 11:55 AM
7/14/19 11:50 AM
7/14/19 11:48 AM
7/14/19 11:40 AM
7/14/19 11:38 AM
7/14/19 11:24 AM
7/14/19 11:21 AM
7/14/19 11:17 AM
7/14/19 10:51 AM
7/14/19 10:48 AM
7/14/19 10:32 AM
7/14/19 10:21 AM
7/14/19 10:09 AM
7/14/19 9:58 AM
7/14/19 9:56 AM
7/14/19 9:47 AM
7/14/19 9:40 AM
7/14/19 9:12 AM
7/14/19 8:58 AM

7/14/19 8:38 AM

Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Area Check

Advised PD
911 Hangup/Check

911 Hangup/Check
Informational
Leash Law Violation
Area Check
Building Check
Area Check
Building Check
Traffic Stop

Area Check

911 Hangup/Check
911 Hangup/Check

Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Citizen Assist
Parking Complaint
Traffic Complaint
Found Property

Advised PD

Parking Complaint
Area Check
Advised PD

MVA Hit and Run

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

19999 HWY 6 WB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

21ST ST/ FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17742 SOUTH GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1090 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

660 11th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

4500 Pine Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

35 Zurich St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700-798 12TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Zeta St / H St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

3151 ILLINOIS ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1499 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

14600 W 6TH AVENUE FRONTAGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18901 Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2110 MT ZION DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
39A°44'19.96"n / 105A°11'35.79"w

1205 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1320 Arapahoe St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19th St / Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19th St / lllinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1205 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17999 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Corporate Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

610 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

700 Corporate Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18711 W 4th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1205 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16000 TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1305 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
19th St / Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Special Assignment PD Civic Center Park
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07142019-0383050
07142019-0383046
07142019-0383028
07142019-0382974
07142019-0382972
07142019-0382941
07142019-0382836
07142019-0382829
07142019-0382806
07142019-0382787
07142019-0382765
07142019-0382751
07142019-0382724
07142019-0382717
07142019-0382701
07142019-0382695
07142019-0382688
07142019-0382670
07142019-0382663
07142019-0382629
07142019-0382626
07142019-0382618
07142019-0382577
07142019-0382573
07142019-0382546
07142019-0382527
07142019-0382501
07142019-0382479
07142019-0382477
07142019-0382460
07142019-0382442
07142019-0382395
07142019-0382381

07142019-0382349

GN19-003883

GN19-003882

GN19-003881

GN19-003880



7/14/19 8:28 AM
7/14/19 8:25 AM
7/14/19 8:14 AM
7/14/19 8:07 AM
7/14/19 7:47 AM
7/14/19 7:46 AM
7/14/19 7:46 AM
7/14/19 7:46 AM
7/14/19 7:45 AM
7/14/19 7:44 AM
7/14/19 7:42 AM
7/14/19 6:06 AM
7/14/19 5:10 AM
7/14/19 4:38 AM
7/14/19 4:19 AM
7/14/19 3:49 AM
7/14/19 3:42 AM
7/14/19 3:30 AM
7/14/19 3:29 AM
7/14/19 3:06 AM
7/14/19 3:03 AM
7/14/19 2:32 AM
7/14/19 2:27 AM
7/14/19 2:06 AM
7/14/19 2:03 AM
7/14/19 1:39 AM
7/14/19 1:33 AM
7/14/19 1:30 AM
7/14/19 1:02 AM
7/14/19 12:48 AM
7/14/19 12:19 AM
7/14/19 12:05 AM

Follow Up
Traffic Stop
Verified Alarm

Assist Fire/Medical

Assist Fire/Medical
Assist Other Agency
Assist Other Agency
Suspicious Person
Suspicious Vehicle

Welfare Check
Hold Up Alarm
Pedestrian Stop
Area Check
Suspicious Vehicle
Unwanted Party

Suspicious Incident
Suspicious Vehicle
Area Check

Info Medical (Law)
Area Check

Bar Check
Unverified Alarm
Theft

Traffic Enforcement

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

700 Corporate Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2101 Table Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 6 Wb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

C470 Wb To 6th Wb Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
16900 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

611 Corporate Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
600-798 Corporate Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
150 Capital Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

722 8TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W 44th Ave / Kipling St, WHEAT RIDGE, CO, 80033
1600 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2101 Table Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17999 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
4415 Mcintyre St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

399 N Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
399 N Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
16850 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16900 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17140 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17999 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
399 N Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
121 County Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18401-18899 HWY 6 EB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1216 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1310 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
HWY 6 EB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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07142019-0382344
07142019-0382342
07142019-0382320
07142019-0382312
07142019-0382291
07142019-0382288
07142019-0382286
07142019-0382287
07142019-0382289
07142019-0382284
07142019-0382279
07142019-0382214
07142019-0382170
07142019-0382147
07142019-0382139
07142019-0382120
07142019-0382116
07142019-0382109
07142019-0382107
07142019-0382088
07142019-0382086
07142019-0382058
07142019-0382053
07142019-0382031
07142019-0382024
07142019-0382010
07142019-0382002
07142019-0382000
07142019-0381973
07142019-0381960
07142019-0381939
07142019-0381918

GN19-003879

GN19-003878

GN19-003877



